Fox Valley Metrology
3114 Medalist Drive
Oshkosh, WI 54902
(920) 426-5894 ● Fax (920) 426-8120
CERTIFICATE OF
CALIBRATION
Certificate No. ACT-1272

STANDARDS USED
05/14/2026
05/14/2025
Jacob Nachtrab
FVM
CUSTOMER LOCATION
Location2
Location1
In Tolerance
In Tolerance
D.P. 07/29/2025
CALIBRATION RESULTS * DENOTES "OUT OF TOLERANCE"
Reviewed
UNCERTAINTYUPPER LIMITLOWER LIMITNOMINALFEATURE AS LEFTAS FOUND
(in) (in) (in) (in)Clockwise (in)(in)
0.0005 0.0000 0.0010 6.0E-50.00050.0005
0.0100 0.0095 0.0105 6.0E-50.01000.0100
0.0150 0.0145 0.0155 6.0E-50.01500.0150
0.0200 0.0195 0.0205 6.0E-50.02000.0200
0.0300 0.0295 0.0305 6.0E-50.03000.0300
0.0600 0.0595 0.0605 6.0E-50.06000.0600
(in) (in) (in) (in)Counter
Clockwise
(in)(in)
0.0005 0.0000 0.0010 6.0E-50.00050.0005